
Pantone®
432C

Pantone®
2935C

Pantone®
2995C

Pantone®
1505C

RGB:50.62.72 RGB:0.85.184 RGB:0.167.225 RGB:255.107.0

Logo colours

Tints

50%

25%

50%

25%

10% 10%

Complementary

Ubuntu Regular
ABCDEFGHIJKL
MNOPQRSTUVWXYZ
abcdefghijkl
mnopqrstuvwxyz
1234567890

Ubuntu Bold
ABCDEFGHIJKL
MNOPQRSTUVWXYZ
abcdefghijkl
mnopqrstuvwxyz
1234567890


